
INVOICE
RabbitsoftRabbitsoftRabbitsoftRabbitsoft

43853 Tranquility Ct. 
Lancaster, CA 93535-6115 

661-752-LOCK (5625)

Invoice Date 4/1/2014

Invoice No. 86

Order Date 4/1/2014

Contact Name Ray Aaron

Terms Net 30

Ship Via U.S. Mail

Customer ID 56

Ship Date 4/2/2014

PO NumberPayPal3673-5763-4868-8044

Bill To:

A Rays's Locksmithing

152 Wozniak Rd

Mercer, PA  16137-

Ship To:

A Rays's Locksmithing

152 Wozniak Rd

Mercer, PA  16137-

ID Product Name Quantity Unit Price Discount Line Total

24 FasterMasterIIPro + CD 1 $395.00 0.00% $395.00

3 Shipping & Handling Only 1 $5.00 0.00% $5.00

Sub total

Shipping  Handling

Order Total

Total Payments

Total Due

$400.00

$0.00

$0.00

$400.00

$400.00

$0.00

Sales Tax

Thank you for your order.


